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455540.
455541,
455582,
455543.
455548,
B55545.
455586.
455547.
4555a8.
455549,
455550.
455551.
455552.
855553.
455554.
455555.
455556.

855557.

ETS 3633. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3633. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3634. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3634. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3636. CIMMYT.

Seed.

ETS 3636.
Seed.

ETS 3637.
Seed.

ETS 3637.
Seed.

ETS 3638.
Seed.

ETS 3638.
Seed.

ETS 3641.
Seed.

ETS 3641.
Seed.

ETS 3642.
Seed.

ETS 36u42.
Seed.

ETS 3644,
Seed.

ETS 3644.
Seed.

ETS 3645.
Seed.

ETS 36U45.

CIMNMYT.

CIMMYT.

CIMMYT.

CINMMYT.

CIMMYT.

CINMMYT.

CIMMYT.

CINMMYT.

CIMMIT.

CIMMYT.

CIumMyT.

CIMMYT.

CIMMYT.

G3-1589-1.
G3-1589-2.
G3-1590-1.
G3-1590-2.
G3-1592-1.
G3-1592-2.
G3—1593—1;
G3-1593-2.
G3-1594-1.
G3-1594-2.
G3-1596-1.
G3-1596-2.
G3-1597-1.
G3-1597-2.
G3-1599-1.
G3-1599-2.
G3-1600-1.

G3-1600-2.

Endosperm

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Seeds bronze.

yellow.

yellovw.

yellow.

yellow.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated;
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated,



